Position

Paramedic Station Captain
Paramedic Station Captain
Paramedic Il

Paramedic Station Captain

Emergency Medical Technician
Manager

Paramedic Training Officer
Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Station Captain
Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic Il

Paramedic |

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Department

Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics

Paramedics

Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics
Paramedics

Paramedics

Paramedics

Total Wages

$89,282
$87,936
$86,608
$83,429
$79,206

$78,631
$75,601
$75.386
$75.330
$75,057
$74,840
$74,018
$71,939
$69,778
$68,190
$67,608
$65,100
$50,058
$47,906
$47,344
$44,029
$41,017
$39,997
$38,929
$37,279
$11,032

$10,426

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,719
$51,010
$18,500
$54,064
$25,036

$52,575
$17,500
$38,895
$51,626
$26,493
$38,726
$48,428
$39,767
$34,395
$49,447
$48,508
$40,661
$42,427
$34,390
$35,358
$15,700
$6,770
$18,469
$14,362
$26,408
$0

$0



Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Emergency Medical Technician
- Reserve

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Paramedics

Paramedics

Paramedics

Paramedics

Paramedics

$8,227

$7,609

$2,272

$1,838

$863

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



