Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paramedic Station Captain		Mono County	Paramedics	\$89,282	\$45,719
Paramedic Station Captain		Mono County	Paramedics	\$87,936	\$51,010
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$86,608	\$18,500
Paramedic Station Captain		Mono County	Paramedics	\$83,429	\$54,064
Emergency Medical Technician Manager		Mono County	Paramedics	\$79,206	\$25,036
Paramedic Training Officer		Mono County	Paramedics	\$78,631	\$52,575
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$75,601	\$17,500
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$75,386	\$38,895
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$75,330	\$51,626
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$75,057	\$26,493
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$74,840	\$38,726
Paramedic Station Captain		Mono County	Paramedics	\$74,018	\$48,428
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$71,939	\$39,767
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$69,778	\$34,395
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$68,190	\$49,447
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$67,608	\$48,508
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$65,100	\$40,661
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$50,058	\$42,427
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$47,906	\$34,390
Paramedic II		Mono County	Paramedics	\$47,344	\$35,358
Paramedic I		Mono County	Paramedics	\$44,029	\$15,700
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$41,017	\$6,770
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$39,997	\$18,469
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$38,929	\$14,362
Emergency Medical Technician		Mono County	Paramedics	\$37,279	\$26,408
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve		Mono County	Paramedics	\$11,032	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve		Mono County	Paramedics	\$10,426	\$0

Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve	Mono County	Paramedics	\$8,227	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve	Mono County	Paramedics	\$7,609	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve	Mono County	Paramedics	\$2,272	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve	Mono County	Paramedics	\$1,838	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician - Reserve	Mono County	Paramedics	\$863	\$0